
 
Term 1  Parent Overview 2026 Te Kura o Ritimana 

           

Key: Events Trips Assembly 9.20-10.00 NewsletterOut/Community Notice 

Wk 1 - Mon 2nd Feb 
 

Tues 3rd Feb 
 

Wed 4 Feb 
First day of term 
Whakatau 9.30 
Community Notice 
Board Hui 

Thurs 5 Feb 
 
Kapa Haka 
 

Fri 6 Feb 
 
Waitangi Day (Public 
Holiday) 

Sat Sun 

Wk 2 - Mon 9 Feb 
 

Tues 10 Feb 
 
 

Wed 11 Feb 
 
Newsletter out  

Thurs 12 Feb 
School Singing - 
12.30 
 

Fri 13 Feb 
 
Whole School 
Assembly - Rōpū 
treaties - Class 
Treaties 

  

Wk 3 - Mon 16 Feb 
 
 

Tues 17 Feb 
 
 
 

Wed 18 Feb 
Community Notice 
  

Thurs 19 Feb 
Whānau hui and 
meet the Teachers - 
Whole School 5.30 

Fri 20 Feb 
 

  

Wk 4 - Mon 23 Feb 
 

Tues 24 Feb 
 
 

Wed 25 Feb 
 
Newsletter out 

Thurs 26 Feb 
 
School 
Singing-12.30 
 

Fri 27Feb 
Assembly- MiM 

  

Wk 5 –Mon 2 March 
 

Tues 3 March 
 
Whole School Pt 
Erin Trip   
 

Wed 4 March 
Community Notice 
 

Thurs 5 March 
Kapa Haka       
  

Fri 6 March 
 
 

  

Wk 6 –Mon 9 March 
 

Tues 10 March 
 

Wed 11 March 
 

Thurs 12 March Fri  13 March 
Assembly- TWW   

  



 
Term 1  Parent Overview 2026 Te Kura o Ritimana 

 
 

Newsletter out  School Singing - 
12.30 
Wheels Day 
  

 

Wk 7 –Mon 16 
March 
 
French Language 
Week 

Tues 17 March 
 
 

Wed 18 March 
Community Notice 
 
Board Hui 
 

Thurs 19 March 
 
Kapa Haka 

Fri 20 March 
Assembly- L’Archipel   
 

L’Archipel 
30th Celeb 

 

Wk 8 - Mon 23 
March 
 
1.45-3.00 Whānau 
open afternoon 

Tues 24 March 
 
 

Wed 25 March 
Newsletter out 
 
 

Thurs 26 March 
School Singing- 12.30 
 

Fri 27 March 
 
 

  

Wk 9 Mon 30 March Tues 31 March 
 
 

Wed  1 April 
Community Notice 
 
 

Thurs 2 April 
Assembly - KC 
 
Kapa Haka 

Fri 3 April 
 
GOOD FRIDAY 
 
 
 

  

 
 


